SOUTHERN

METROPOLITAN

CEMETERIES TRUST

Honouring and celebrating life

St Kilda Cemetery

Fees List (1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025)

Graves
Selection Fee Location Total
Grave type
Platinum $415° $80,965 $81,380°
Cremation Memorials
Price
Cremation memorial type
Michaelis lawn Shrub garden dual position $6,140
Shrub garden single position $3,055
Pavilion lawn Single garden seat position $10,945
Cemetery entrance Single garden seat position $10,945
Shared tree $8,915
Rose garden position $5,115
Wall niche position $1905
Holds portion of cremated remains !
Granite book $1.305
Token plaque only, does not hold cremated remains '
Tree lined section
of Entrance Drive Shared tree $8.915

between Roman Catholic
Compartments B and C

“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



Plaque and Granite

Size (in mm) Price
Burial

Granite bases Deluxe 960 x 460 x 70 $1,150°
Classic 660 x 460 x70 $1,010°

Standard 480 x 430 x70 $1,145"

Plagues Deluxe picture or design plaque on granite base 230 x 280 $4,625
Deluxe picture/design plaque only 865 x 355 $2,880°

Deluxe second attachment plaque $655°

Standard design plague 380 x 280 $1,305°

Standard plaque 380 x 280 $1,235

Plaque refinishing Plague Up to 280 x 230 $390°
Personalising the plaque Australian Service emblems - proof of service required No Charge
Emblem $ns

Photos Ceramic portraits 50 x 70 $390°
Ceramic portraits 70 x 90 $400°

Cremation

Granite bases Garden desk 330x380x 100 $1,150°
Traditional desk 200 x 150 x 235 $1,010°

Plaques Single garden plaque 230 x 280 $910°
Small bronze plaque 152 x 152 $565

Single wall niche plaque 137 x 102 $565

Additional plaque at established family memorial $1.115°

Including placement of cremated remains
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“*" Denotes price includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery.
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.



